10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Commissioner

Commissioner

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Research Attorney

Director Of Court Ops

Research Attorney

Court Reporter Supervisor

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Ops Supervisor

Court Clerk 11l

Court Reporter

Court Clerk |

Court Reporter

Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

Department

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$180,292

$146,189

$127,441

$125,765

$118,336

$103,806

$103,518

$94,769

$91,029

$84,387

$81,625

$78,055

$75,018

$69,554

$67,408

$66,346

$63,592

$63,356



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Court Clerk 1l

Senior Secretary

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk 1l

Court Ops Supervisor

Court Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk llI

Court Clerk 1l

Court Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Clerk 1l

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Ops Supervisor

Court Clerk 1l

Court Clerk Il

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

$62,836

$62,078

$62,020

$60,134

$59,607

$58,875

$58,824

$58,608

$58,341

$58,132

$57,705

$57,666

$57,354

$57,289

$56,659

$55,574

$55,503

$54,753



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Reporter

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Reporter

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Clerk |

Court Ops Supervisor

Legal Process Clerk Il

Court Clerk 1l

Court Clerk |

Court Reporter

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

Judges And Courtroom
Support

$52,373

$52,230

$51,664

$50,569

$49,928

$48,161

$47,230

$35,548

$29,826

$19,761

$19,554

$14,109



