	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Commissioner		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$180,292
2.	Commissioner		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$146,189
3.	Research Attorney		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$127,441
4.	Research Attorney		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$125,765
5.	Research Attorney		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$118,336
6.	Director Of Court Ops		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$103,806
7.	Research Attorney		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$103,518
8.	Court Reporter Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$94,769
9.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$91,029
10.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$84,387
11.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$81,625
12.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$78,055
13.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$75,018
14.	Court Ops Supervisor		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$69,554
15.	Court Clerk III		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$67,408
16.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$66,346
17.	Court Clerk I		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$63,592
18.	Court Reporter		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$63,356

19.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,836
20.	Senior Secretary	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,078
21.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$62,020
22.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$60,134
23.	Court Ops Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$59,607
24.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,875
25.	Legal Process Clerk III	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,824
26.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,608
27.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,341
28.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$58,132
29.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,705
30.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,666
31.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,354
32.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$57,289
33.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$56,659
34.	Court Ops Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$55,574
35.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$55,503
36.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$54,753

37.	Court Clerk III	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$52,373
38.	Court Clerk III	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$52,230
39.	Court Reporter	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$51,664
40.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$50,569
41.	Court Reporter	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$49,928
42.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$48,161
43.	Court Clerk I	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$47,230
44.	Court Ops Supervisor	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$35,548
45.	Legal Process Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$29,826
46.	Court Clerk II	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$19,761
47.	Court Clerk I	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$19,554
48.	Court Reporter	San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judges And Courtroom Support	\$14,109